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No. |Lenght| Width | Thickness | Quantity Paﬁ'fge
1 | 873 | 379 15 1 2
2 | 405 | 57 22 1 2
3 | 405 | 57 22 1 2
4 | 927 | 57 22 1 3
5 | 873 | 379 15 1 2
6 | 1892 | 350 15 1 1
7 | 875 | 350 15 1 2
8L | 1892 | 50 22 1 1
8R | 1892 | 50 22 1 1
oL | 1892 | 42 22 1 1
9R | 1892 | 42 22 1 1
10 | 871 | 73 15 1 3
1 | 839 | 73 15 1 3
12 | 360 | 73 15 2 2
13 | 666 | 330 15 1 2
14 | 1018 | 350 15 1 3
15 | 799 | 330 15 1 2
16 | 799 | 330 15 1 2
17 | 495 | 320 15 3 3
18 | 302 | 328 15 2 3
19 | 286 | 320 15 1 3
20 | 1020 | 496 21 1 1
21 | 668 | 49 21 1 1
22 | 668 | 270 21 1 3
23 | 1018 | 304 15 1 3
24 | 1902 | 505 3 1 1
25 | 880 | 300 3 1 3
26 | 770 | 188 21 1 3
27 | 669 | 85 10 1 3
28L | 300 | 120 12 1 3
28R | 300 | 120 12 1 3
29 | 710 | 120 12 1 3
30 | 720 | 310 3 1 3
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Kieinteile und Verpackungsfolien bei der Mibelmontage von Kindern femhalten!

Keep small parts and plastic film out of the reach of children!

Tenir les petites piéces et les films plastiques hors de la porlées des enfants!

Houd de kleine onderdelen en de plastic folie uit de buurt von kinderen!

Tenere | componenti di piccole dimensioni e le pellicole di plastica fuori dalla portata dei bambini!
Majhnih delov in embalazne folije pri montazi pohistva hranite izven dosega otrok!

Male dijelove i foliju za pakovanje prilikom montaZe namjestaja drzite dalje od djece

Bitorszerelés kizben a kis alkatrészek és a csomagold foliak gyermekekbl tavol tarlandok!
Opebru geTainy v onakosb-HK ONKa Aa ce ALPXAT Aanedy oT Aeua Npu MoHTaxa Ha mebenure!
Pfi monlazi nabytku uchovavejte drobné dily a obalové folie z dosahu détil

Vid mébelmontering ska smadelar och férpackningsfolien hallas oatkomliga fér bamn!

Tineti departe de copii piesele mici si folia de ambalat la montarea mobileil

iDurante el montaje, mantenga alejados de los nifios las piezas pequeiias y el material plastico de embalaje!

Mébelmontage muss auf ebenem Untergrund erfolgen. Bel Wandmontagen immer geeigneles Befestigungsmaterial verwenden.
Furniture must be assembled on a flat surface. For assembly to the wall only use suitable fi E.:m materials.

Le meuble doit &tre monté sur une surface plane. Pour le montage mural, utilisez des accessoires de fixation adapté au type de mur.
De meubels dienen ob een viakke ondergrond te worden gemonteerd. Voor wandmontage t
worden gebruikt.

Il montage dei mobili deve avvenire su un fondo piano. Per il montaggio si prega di utilizzare solo materiali adatti,

Pohistvo je treba montirati na ravni podlagi. Pri stenski montazi vedno uporabite pritrditveni material.

NamjeStaj se mora montirati na ravnoj podiozi. Kod montaZe na zid uvijek koristite prikladan materijal za pricvricivanje.

A butorszerelést sik felilleten kell végezni. Falra szereléshez mindig megfelell rogzitianyagot kell hasznalni.

MoHTaxeT Ha mebennTe Aa Ce WIBLPLIBA HA paBHa OCHOBA. pW CTEHEH MOHTAX BUHAI A2 Ce MaN0N38a NOAXOAAIL KpenexeH
mMaTepwuan.

MontaZ nabytku provadéjte na rovném podkladu. PAi montai na sténu pouZivejte vidy vhodny pfipeviiovaci material.

Montering av mébeln maste géras pa jamnt underlag. Vid véaggmontering ska lampligt uppfastningsmaterial anvindas.

Montarea mobilei trebuie s& se realizeze pe o pardoseala dreapta. La montarea la perete utilizati intotdeauna material de fixare
adecval.

El mentaje debe efectuarse sobre una superficie uniforme. En &l montaje mural emplee siempre el material de fijacion adecuado.

1 geschikte bevestigingsn

Bitte beachten Sie die Montageanieitung. Halten Sie immer die angegebene Wattzahl ein. Verhindern Sie einen Hitzestau,
Please observe the assembly instructions. Do not exceed the max. given wattage. Ensure that the heat is not allowed to build up.
Veuillez respecter la notice de montage. Respectez impérativement le nombre des watts maximal. Veillez a éviter toute accumulation
de chaleur.
Lees a.u.b. de montagehandleiding door. Houd u beslist aan het max. opgegeven waltage. Zorg ervoor dat geen hittestuwing onstaat.
Attenersi alle istruzioni di montaggio. Rispettarsi rigorosamente il numero di watt max. indicato. Assicurarsi che nen si verifichi un
accumolo di calore.
Upoitevajte navodila za montaZo, Vedno upostevajte navedeno Stevilo vatov. Prepredite zasto] vrotine.
Obratite molimo Vas pozor na uputu za montaZu. Uvijek se pridrZavajte navedenog broja vati. Izbjegavajte zastoj vrudine.
Vegye figyelembe a szerelési dimutatél Mindig tartsa be a megadott waltszémot. Akaddlyozza meg a hitorlédast.
Mona, BseMeTe NOA BHUMEHWE PLKOBOACTEOTO 38 MoHTax. Cnaleaiite BuHark nocovexuTe patose. MabareaiTe akymynupase Ha
TONMMHA,
Dodrzujte prosim navod k montazi. Vzdy dodriujte uvedenou hodnotu vykonu (watt). Zabranite tak pfehfivani.
_uc___ monteringsanvisningen. F&lj alitid angivet wattal. Undvik att hetta uppstar.

pectali instructiunile de montaj. Respectati intoldeauna numarul de wali impus. Evilali acumularea de caldura,
_.m rogamos que _o:mm presente las instrucciones de montaje. Respete siempre el nimero indicado de vatios. Evite la acumulacion de
calor.

Halten Sie die max. zulassigen Belastungswerte der Mobelteile ein. Details siehe Montageanleitung

Comply with the max. permissible loads. For details, please refer to the assembly instructions

Respectez les valeurs de charge max. admissibles des parties de meubles. Pour plus de détails, cf. la notice de
Houd de maximaal geoorloofde belasting den van de meubeldelen aan. Voor details verwijzen wij naar de montagehandleiding
Rispettare |a portata max. permessa degli elementi del mobile. Per dettagli si vedano le istruzioni di montaggio e si vada
Upostevaijte najvecjo dovoljeno obremenitev delov pohistva. Podrobnosti najdete v navedilih za montaZo in na

Pridrzavajte se maks. Dozvoljenih vrijednosti opterecenja elemenata namje&taja. Detalje vidi u uputi za montazu

Tartsa be a butorelemek max. megengedett terhelési értékeit. A részleteket lasd a szerelési utmutatoban

Cna3spaite Make. HONYCTUMUTE CTOMHOCTY Ha HATOBapBaHe Ha MebBenuTe. 3a NOAPOBHOCTH BIK PLKOBOACTBOTO 38 MOHTAX
DadrZujte max. pfipustné hodnoty zatiZeni nabytkovych dill. Podrobnosti viz navod k montaZi

Falj max. lillaten belastning av mdbeldelarna. Mer information finns | monteringsanvisningen

Respectali valorile de solicitare max. admise pentru carpurile de mobilier. Pentru detalii consultati instructiunile de montaj

Respete los valores maximos de carga admisibles para las piezas de los muebles. Consulte los detalles en las instrucciones

Zur Misbelreinigung ein mit Wasser befeuchtetes, fusselfreies Baumwolltuch verwenden. Gereinigte Flachen immer trockenreiben!
To clean the furniture only use a water dampened lint-free cotton cloth. Once cleaned, always wipe the surfaces dry.

Utilisez un chiffon en coton non pelucheux humidifié avec de leau pour nettoyer les meubles. Séchez systématiquement les surfaces
nettoyées en les frottant !

Gebruik een met water bevochtigde, pluisvrije katoenen doek om de meubels te reinigen. Wrijf gereinigde opperviakken altijd droog!
Per pulire il mobile utilizzare un panno di cotone inumidito d'acqua e che non perde pelucchi. Asciugare sempre le superfici che si sono
pulite!

Za giséenje pohistva uporabljajte viaZno bombaZno krpo, ki ne puséa viaken, Ogiséene povriine vedno obridite do suhega!

Za giscenje namjestaja koristite sa vodom naviaZenu pamuénu krpu koja ne ispusta viakna. Ociséene povriine uvijek obriite suhom
krpom!

Blitorliszlitashoz vizzel benedvesitelt, nem szalazddd pamulkendit hasznaljon, A meglisztitott fellletekel mindig tordlje szarazral

3a nouucTeaxe Ha MeGENMTE MINON3BANTE HABNAXHEHE C BOA, HEN3NYCKALLA BNAKHE NamyuHa Kbpna. MoYncTennTe NoBbPXHOCTH
BUHArK 1a ce WaTpuear ao cyxol

K tisténi nabytku pouzivejte bavinény hadr neuvolfiujici viakna, navihéeny ve voda. Vycisténé plochy vZdy utfete do sucha!

Fér mébelrengdring anvands en luddfri bomulisduk fuktad med vatten, Rengjorda ytor ska alltid torkas torral

Pentru curdtarea mobilei utilizali o laveté din bumbac fard scame umezild cu apd. Suprafelele curdtate se slerg intoldeauna péna se
usucal

Emplee un pafio de algoddn humedecido con agua y libre de pelusa para la limpieza de los muebles. jSeque siempre las superficies
que ha limpiado!
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